UITSLAG

plaats nr
1 30
2 154
3 192
4 52
5 120
6 145
7 188
8 33
9 153
10 162
11 50
12 195
13 17
14 20
15 130
16 203
17 115
18 104
19 182
20 118
21 173
22 67
23 51
24 183
25 186
26 211
27 54
28 181
29 204
30 60
31 71
32 139
33 166
34 199
35 179
36 69
37 167
38 78
39 155
40 151
41 39
42 157
43 191
44 93
45 23
46 208
47 196
48 108
49 87
50 206
51 207
52 214
53 32
54 92
55 141
56 161
57 187
58 146
59 197
60 46
61 218

Weze-Run

naam
Declerck Misha
Soenens Tim

Cottyn Jannes
eggerick alexander
verbeke bart

Fieuw Christoph
Cottignies Sander
Dejaeghere Veerle
Colpaert Frederick
Van Damme Stijn
Dewitte Pieter

Kins Jeroen

Coudron Wim

De Ketelaere Luc
Verhelst Jens-Magnus
Vandaele Jurgen
Vanneste Charline
Vandenbussche Steven
Tritar Mehdi
vansteelandt Filip
Rigole Tuur

Lannoo Dirk
D'Hooghe Filip
Martens Kenny
Debakker Niki
Fertein Benny
Fraeyman Bart
Vermeersch Anthony
Lafaut Wouter
Guillemyn Bart
Maenhout Koen
Warlop Olivier
Maddelein Jean Claude
Pauwel Joos
Lootens Bram
Lefranc Patrice
Deleersnijder Patrick
Rahoens Philip
Spriet Elke

De Coninck Jonas
Deraedt William
Labaere Martin
Seurinck Emmanuel
Tancre Dimitri

De Meestere Rudi
Vankeirsbilck Koen
Hanaut Bruno
Vanelslander Tom
Serlet Manuel
Verleyen Elke
Wydaeghe Jeroen
Bouckaert Chris
DEDECKER TOM
Tack Rony

Willaert Christophe
Uyttenhove Louis
Demuynck Gilles
Van Costenoble Peter
Vanden Berghe Wies
Devlaminck Luk
Tuttens Sophie

gemeente
Aartrijke
pittem
oostnieuwkerke
pittem
stasegem
Poelkapelle
zillebeke
Ardooie
Handzame
Rumbeke
Ardooie
Geluwe
Zonnebeke
Gistel

Tielt

tielt
Meulebeke
Vlamertinge
Roeselare
zerkegem
Koolskamp
Oostrozebeke
ARDOOIE
tielt
kluisbergen
Ingelmunster
Pittem
ardooie
ardooie
Schuiferskapell
Ruiselede
ZONNEBEKE
Roeselare
Kleit

tielt

Tielt

pittem
Ardooie
Pittem
Meigem
Ardooie
Roeselare
roeselare
Wevelgem
Roeselare
Ardooie
Forest
Koolskamp
Tielt
izegem
izegem
roeselare
Koolskamp
lzegem
Roeselare
Roeselare
staden

Tielt

pittem

Tielt
Meulebeke

2018

geb_jr

1982
1984
1992
1990
1980
1975
1989
1973
1976
1992
1991
1987
1977
1962
2001
1980
1983
1974
1982
1967
1987
1963
1974
1985
1975
1978
1977
1987
1992
1975
1968
1978

1966
1980
1972
1964
1968
1988
1995
1978
1962
1982
1987
1961
1975
1965
1982
1981
1983
1980
1976
1975
1971
1982
2004
1990
1981
1987
1968
1972
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club
AVMO
avmo
avmo
avmo

MACW

AVR
avmo

Ardo
team chas pa
ZOLO

AVMO
avmo

AVMO
MACW

molenlopers t

Avmo
avr roeselare

nlt

ITTT

AVMO
hale
Zolo
avr

jc aalter

AVMO
avmo
Ardo
avmo

AVi
avr

flac
Ath Athletism:

Ittt

AVMO
lvac

Efc

forza 8740
AVMO

categorie
master
senior
senior
senior
master
master
senior
master
master
senior
senior
senior
master
m+55
junior
master
senior
master
master
m+45
senior
m+45
master
senior
master
master
master
senior
senior
master
m+45
master
#WAARDE!
m+45
master
m+45
m+45
m+45
senior
senior
master
m+55
master
senior
m+55
master
m+45
master
master
senior
master
master
master
m+45
master
junior
senior
master
senior
m+45
m+45

pl cat
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min sec
33 38
34 23
35 32
37 16
37 32
37 39
37 46
37 48
37 56
38 25
38 37
38 44
39 2
39 11
39 13
39 17
39 34
39 24
39 30
40 5
40 46
40 48
40 50
41 2
41 17
41 21
41 24
41 28
41 47
42 6
42 18
42 24
42 26
42 31
42 32
42 36
42 40
42 43
42 52
42 59
43 6
43 21
43 32
44 0
44 9
44 13
44 28
4 37
44 47
44 48
44 49
44 50
44 59
45 1
45
45 34
45 37
45 39
45 42
45 44
46 12

10,600

snelheid
18,91
18,50
17,90
17,07
16,94
16,89
16,84
16,83
16,77
16,56
16,47
16,42
16,29
16,23
16,22
16,19
16,07
16,14
16,10
15,87
15,60
15,59
15,58
15,50
15,41
15,38
15,36
15,34
15,22
15,11
15,04
15,00
14,99
14,96
14,95
14,93
14,91
14,89
14,84
14,80
14,76
14,67
14,61
14,45
14,41
14,38
14,30
14,25
14,20
14,20
14,19
14,19
14,14
14,13
14,09
13,96
13,94
13,93
13,92
13,91
13,77



UITSLAG

plaats nr
62 152
63 37
64 35
65 135
66 156
67 144
68 114
69 198
70 2
71 177
72 176
73 217
74 86
75 190
76 137
77 62
78 6
79 63
80 201
81 213
82 175
83 193
84 98
85 14
86 168
87 212
88 171
89 126
90 96
91 18
92 107
93 34
94 77
95 29
96 12
97 81
98 116
99 101
100 73
101 65
102 210
103 209
104 149
105 200
106 172
107 70
108 72
109 216
110 15
111 106
112 61
113 163
114 134
115 105
116 25
117 84
118 138
119 41
120 82
121 136
122 103

Weze-Run

naam
Stevens Bart
Depypere Petra
Dekeyser lucas

Veys Stefaan

Vackier Pol

Van Bruwaene Rudi
Vankeirsbilck Dominique
Van Hecke Jeffrey
Adam Niels

Coghe Wouter
Danneel Klaas

Feys Bert

Schepens Bart

Tack Joris

Vromman Jens
Hannon Kurt
Callewaert Sissi
Hoedt Cedric

Nyffels Bart

Dousy Frederik
Cappelle Brecht
Deman Jeroen

Van Laere Kurt
Cottignies Dirk
Goethals Kimara
Dobbelaere Ramon
Naert Filip

Verfaillie Len

Van Bruaene Wim

De Brabandere Hilde
Vandoorne Filip
dejonckheere patrik
perdu bart
Debusschere Nele
Cosijns Leander
Reddé Davy
Vanneste Jasper
Vanbrabant Hilde
Moyaert Ann

Ruben Becelaere

Van D'Huynslager Emma
Van D'huynslager Gino
De Coninck Johan
Lannoo Emmanuel

De Wulf Roland
Louchaert Xavier
Maes Luc

Declerck Patrick
Coudron Axelle
Vandermeersch Dorine
Haghedooren Jens
Vanwynsberghe Koen
Verstraete Natascha
Vandendriessche Annelore
De Meulemeester Bart
SAESEN CARMEN
Vromman Steffie
Desmet Melanie
Roels Nele

Vinckier Mieke

Vande Vyvere chantal

gemeente
Zwevezele
Ardooie
Zedelgem
Meulebeke
Egem

Tielt
Meulebeke
izegem
Ingelmunster
ardooie
roeselare
Roeselare
Torhout
tielt
DEINZE
Hooglede
Torhout
Ardooie
roeselare
roeselare
Lichtervelde
pittem
Pittem
Marke
Ardooie
roeselare
Tielt
Ardooie
Ardooie
Koolskamp
Kachtem
roeselare
kortemark
Ardooie
Ardooie
moorslede
Meulebeke
Markegem
Ruiselede

staden
staden
Meigem
roeselare
Ruiselede
ieper
Meulebeke
Woumen
Zonnebeke
Vlamertinge
Ardooie

tielt
Schuiferskapell
Emelgem
pittem
ZONNEBEKE
Markegem
Ingelmunster
Pittem
Meulebeke
Koolskamp

2018

geb_jr
1984
1971
1959
1984
1966
1952
1973
1978
1933
1998
1982
1987
1974
1970
1988
1970
1981
1990
1980
1978
1984
1988
1969
1958
1988
1986
1958
1993
1965
1975
1979
1957
1969
1982
1979
1980
1999
1967
1969

2003
1974
1968
1981
1958
1973
1952
1962
2002
1977
1998
1983
1983
1969
1975
1978
1993
1983
1970
1983
1966
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club
CNH
AVMO

categorie
senior
m+45
m+55
senior
avmo m+45
AVMO m+55
ITC master
master
m+55
junior
master
senior
master
m+45
senior
m+45
master

Torrac

Torrac
Sofie Vanhav: senior

master
master
senior
forza 8740  senior
Forza8740 m+45
AC Staden m+55
senior
senior
avmo m+55
Ardo senior
V.S.Koolskanm m+45
AVMO master
master
avr m+55
z-runners m+45
Ardo master
Ardo master
Stumaco master
junior
Joggingclub N m+45
hale m+45

Sofie Vanhav m+55

ac staden junior
ac staden master
m+45
forza 8740  master
m+55
zolo master
AV Molenlanc m+55
macw m+55
Z0LO junior
Z0LO master
Sofie Vanhav: junior
senior
JCAVMO senior
m+45
forza8740 master
Zolo master
JC Mdeldal  senior
senior
Forza8740 m+45
JCAVMO senior
m+45

pl cat

16
2
4

17

11
5

26

27
6
3

28

18

29

12

19

13
2

20

30

31

21

22

14
7
4

23
8

24

15
3

32
9

16
4

33

34
4
3
4

10
1

35

17

36

11

37

12

13
2
5
5

25

(&)]
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min sec
46 12
46 45
46 46
46 55
47 12
47 13
47 39
48 5
48
48 11
48 35
49 14
49 17
49 23
49 30
49 36
49 47
50 4
50 5
50 6
50 9
50 19
50 20
50 22
50 34
50 46
50 53
51 14
51 21
51 30
51 41
52 14
52 15
52 24
52 27
52 33
52 38
52 41
52 45
52 54
52 56
52 56
52 58
53 3
53 6
53 8
53 9
53 12
53 31
53 44
53 46
53 47
53 56
54 1
54 7
54 13
54 27
54 35
54 40
54 47
54 52

10,600

snelheid
13,77
13,60
13,60
13,56
13,47
13,47
13,35
13,23
13,21
13,20
13,09
12,92
12,90
12,88
12,85
12,82
12,78
12,70
12,70
12,69
12,68
12,64
12,64
12,63
12,58
12,53
12,50
12,41
12,39
12,35
12,31
12,18
12,17
12,14
12,13
12,10
12,08
12,07
12,06
12,02
12,02
12,02
12,01
11,99
11,98
11,97
11,97
11,95
11,88
11,84
11,83
11,83
11,79
11,77
11,75
11,73
11,68
11,65
11,63
11,61
11,59
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plaats nr
123 140
124 112
125 113
126 66
127 148
128 48
129 4
130 57
131 47
132 5
133 28
134 125
135 102
136 94
137 122
138 159
139 143
140 215
141 36
142 127
143 111
144 184
145 194
146 170
147 56
148 74
149 45
150 75
151 123
152 189
153 178
154 90
155 164
156 8
157 19
158 11
159 180
160 97
161 64
162 202
163 99
164 76
165 160

Weze-Run

naam
Wittevrongel Marc
Vanhaverbeke Griet
Vanhaverbeke Lies
Lannoo Annelore
Terryn Danny
Devooght Frankie
Billiet Ann

Goethals Stan
Devolder Patrick
Buysse Ludo

De Vleeschouwer Melissa
Verfaillie Christophe
vandaele claudine
Tancre Patrick
vercouter dominiek
Eeckhout Stefaan
Viaene Xavier
Deroo Dries
DENDONCKER PETRA
Verhaeghe Filip
vangheluwe stefaan
Bouckaert Ann
Pardon Lies
Vermeersch Linda
Goethals Marnik
Muylle Kurt
Desnoeck Dirk
Pattyn Sharon
Vercruysse Nienke
Delodder Pieter
Doop Claudia

Sioen Steven
Vancompernolle Kristine
Castelein Tillo

De Clercq Evelyn
Cool Aniana
Bruneel Els

Van Iseghem Lynn
Ketels Melissa
Deroo Dries

van severen SONJA
Pauwels Kristof
Eeckhout Michelle

gemeente
Tielt
Ardooie
Ardooie
Ardooie
Tielt

Tielt
Wingene
staden
staden
staden
Ardooie
Meulebeke
moorsele
Komen
moorsele
Roeselare
Ardooie
Hollebeke
meulebeke
Ardooie
staden
Handzame
Meulebeke
Pittem
staden
staden
staden
Roeselare Beve
Ardooie
roeselare
roeselare
Zonnebeke
Beernem
Aalter
Dentergem
Tielt
Roeselare
Ingelmunster
Ardooie
pittem
WONTERGEM
Oostrozebeke
Roeselare

2018

geb_jr
1959
1985
1985
1988
1964
1954
1970
2001
1972
1968
1992
1967
1968
1962
1968
1973
1976
1993
1971
1971
1965
1963
1985
1964
1969
1971
1965
1986
1986
1982
1968
1984
1967
1949
1982
1978
1969
1990
1995
1966
1966
1982
2000
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club categorie

JCAVMO m+55
Sofie Vanhav: senior
Sofie Vanhav: senior

senior
AVMO m+45
JCAVMO m+55
JCAVMO m+45

De loopse vri¢ junior
De loopse vri¢ m+45
De loopse vri¢ m+45

Ardo senior
JCAVMO m+45
dapalo m+45
m+55
dapalo m+45
master
master
senior

molenland me m+45

Ardo m+45
De loopse vri¢ m+45

m+45
avmo senior
avmo m+45

De loopse vri¢c m+45
De loopse vri¢ m+45
De loopse vri¢c m+45
senior
Ardo senior
master
m+45
senior
BEHO m+45
Elite-zonder-c m+55
master
master
m+45
Molenland Me senior

Avmo

Sofie Vanhav senior
m+45
avmolen land m+45

avmo

master
junior

pl cat

14
9
10
11
18
15
8
6
19
20
12
21
9
16
22
39
40
26
10
23
24
11
13
12
25
26
27
14
15
41
13
27
14
17
7
8
15
16
17
28
16
42
3

min sec
54 53
5 1
5 1
5, 2
55 15
55 17
55 54
56 25
56 30
56 31
56 43
56 50
57 11
57 13
57 22
57 29
57 34
57 42
58 51
59 1
59
59 12
59 51
59 53
61 6
61 7
61 44
61 56
61 57
61 58
62 28
62 45
62 47
64 10
65 22
65 23
65 41
66 50
67 6
69 13
69 15
69 37
73 49

10,600

snelheid
11,59
11,56
11,56
11,56
11,51
11,50
11,38
11,27
11,26
11,25
11,21
11,19
11,12
11,12
11,09
11,06
11,05
11,02
10,81
10,78
10,77
10,74
10,63
10,62
10,41
10,41
10,30
10,27
10,27
10,26
10,18
10,14
10,13
9,91
9,73
9,73
9,68
9,52
9,48
9,19
9,18
9,14
8,62



